Manchester Vision Network Thursday 9th September 2021

Session Chair Co-chair

Chris Dickinson 9.25-9.30 INTRO/WELCOME
Research Award Presentation

Riccardo Storchi Keynote

Rob Lucas
Rob Lucas 9.30-10.15
10.15-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-11.00
11.00-11.15
11.15-11.30
TEA/COFFEE BREAK
11.45-12.00
12.00-12.15
12.15-12.30
12.30-12.45
12.45-13.00
LUNCH BREAK
13.40-13.55
13.55-14.10
14.10-14.25
14.25-14.40
14.40-14.55
14.55-15.10
15.10-15.15
15.15 - 16.00
16.00-16.10

Chris Dickinson

Hema Radhakrishnan Paul Warren

Riccardo Storchi Rob Lucas

Voting for prize winners
Preeti Verghese Keynote
Award of presentation prize

Chris Dickinson
David Foster

Paul Warren Chris Dickinson

Multiplicity of motor actions in natural visually-driven behaviours & the impact of motor actions on visual processing

Paul Warren
Duncan Bradley
Jake Taylor
George Farmer
Paddy Gunn

Ketan Parmar

Sarah Smith

Karen Lander

Benjamin Hamblin-Pyke
Moudhi Al Twaijri

Kasandra Swiderska
Emma Dixon

Josh Mouland
Annette Allen

lan Murray

Richard Unwin

The impact of choice difficulty on visual decision-making under risk

Perceived size of numerical values is influenced by their vertical positions in data visualisations
Designing a digital assistant for users with visual impairment

Pupil dilation encodes the Gambler's Fallacy

Scope of practice of optometrists working in the Hospital Eye Service in the UK: second national survey

Autism and eye examination accessibility

Life cycle analysis: end of life analysis of two contact lens replacement modalities

Evaluating the importance of dynamic information on the recognition of identity from face composites
Perception of Emotion from Dynamic and Static Faces: Validating a Novel Methodology

Exploring the recognition of emotion from dynamic and static faces by people with Parkinson’s

Dynamic characterisation of Meibomian gland structure

Can the use of ‘blue-blocking’ spectacle lenses help to reduce eye strain?

Using Colour to Tell the Time.

Antiphase regulation of rod and cone vision by the circadian clock

Development of a fast Dark Adaptometer

Genotype to Phenotype: Genetically driven increases in circulating Factor H-Related Proteins promote development of Age-Related Macular Degeneration

Functional Vision in Macular Degeneration



	Sheet1

