		Mancheste	r Vision Network	Thursday	9th September 2021				
ession Chair	Co-chair								
Chris Dickinson		9.25-9.30	INTRO/WELCOME						
Rob Lucas			Research Award Pre	sentation					
Rob Lucas		9.30-10.15	Riccardo Storchi	Keynote	Multiplicity of motor acti	ons in natural visually-	-driven behaviours & th	e impact of motor actions on visu	ual processing
Chris Dickinson	David Foster	10.15-10.30			Paul Warren	The impact of choice	difficulty on visual decis	ion-making under risk	
		10.30 - 10.45			Duncan Bradley	Perceived size of num	merical values is influence	ed by their vertical positions in dat	ta visualisations
		10.45-11.00			Jake Taylor	Designing a digital as:	sistant for users with vis	ual impairment	
		11.00-11.15			George Farmer	Pupil dilation encode:	s the Gambler's Fallacy		
		11.15-11.30			Paddy Gunn	Scope of practice of op	tometrists working in the I	Hospital Eye Service in the UK: second	d national survey
		TEA/COFFEE BI	REAK						
Hema Radhakrishnan	Paul Warren	11.45-12.00			Ketan Parmar	Autism and eye exam	nination accessibility		
		12.00-12.15			Sarah Smith	Life cycle analysis: en	nd of life analysis of two	contact lens replacement modalitie	es
		12.15-12.30			Karen Lander	Evaluating the import	tance of dynamic inform	ation on the recognition of identity	y from face composites
		12.30-12.45			Benjamin Hamblin-Pyke	Perception of Emotion	from Dynamic and Static F	aces: Validating a Novel Methodology	у
		12.45-13.00			Moudhi Al Twaijri	Exploring the recognition	on of emotion from dynam	ic and static faces by people with Par	rkinson's
		LUNCH BREAK							
Riccardo Storchi	Rob Lucas	13.40-13.55			Kasandra Swiderska	Dynamic characterisa	ation of Meibomian glan	d structure	
		13.55-14.10			Emma Dixon	Can the use of 'blue-blo	ocking' spectacle lenses he	lp to reduce eye strain?	
		14.10-14.25			Josh Mouland	Using Colour to Tell the	e Time.		
		14.25-14.40			Annette Allen	Antiphase regulation	of rod and cone vision b	y the circadian clock	
		14.40-14.55			lan Murray	Development of a fas	st Dark Adaptometer		
		14.55-15.10			Richard Unwin	Genotype to Phenotype	e: Genetically driven increa	ases in circulating Factor H-Related Pr	roteins promote developme
nris Dickinson		15.10-15.15	Voting for prize win	ners					
avid Foster		15.15 - 16.00	Preeti Verghese	Keynote	Functional Vision in Macu	ular Degeneration			
aul Warren	Chris Dickinson	16.00-16.10	Award of presentation	prize					